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Tuition Fees 2025/26 

Oundle Senior Boarding (13+ upwards) Termly Fee VAT Payable 
Third Form – Sixth Form (Year 9 – 13) £16,217 £3,243 £19,460 

Oundle Junior Boarding  (11+/12+) Termly Fee VAT Payable 
Second Form (Year 8) – Full or weekly boarding £14,296 £2,859 £17,155 

Second Form (Year 8) – 3 day boarding £11,437 £2,288 £13,725 

First Form (Year 7) – Full or weekly boarding £12,317 £2,463 £14,780 

First Form (Year 7) – 3 day boarding £9,863 £1,972 £11,835 

Oundle Boarding  - Overseas* Termly Fee VAT Payable 
Third Form – Sixth Form (Year 9 – 13) £16,500 £3,300 £19,800 

Second Form (Year 8)  £14,584 £2,916 £17,500 

First Form (Year 7)  £12,603 £2,522 £15,125 

 *Pupils whose parents reside overseas and who are not ordinarily resident in the UK 
 
 

Oundle Day Termly Fee VAT Payable 
Third Form – Sixth Form (Year 9 – 13) £10,580 £2,115 £12,695 

Second Form (Year 8) £9,333 £1,867 £11,200 

First Form (Year 7) £8,050 £1,610 £9,660 
 

Laxton Junior School Pre-2020 Joiners Termly Fee VAT Payable 
LJS (Year 3 – 6) £5,438 £1,087 £6,525 

Laxton Junior School Post-2020 Joiners Termly Fee VAT Payable 
LJS (Year 4 – 6) £6,040 £1,210 £7,250 

LJS (Year 2 – 3) £5,095 £1,020 £6,115 

LJS (Reception - Year 1) £4,155 £830 £4,985 
 
 
 

Fees for various extras, including educational support and music lessons, can be found on the next page.  

Please note that if lessons are to be discontinued, six lessons’ notice should be given in writing to the relevant Head of 

Department. If this is not done, fees will be charged in lieu. 
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Fees 2025/26 (continued)  

  Oundle LAMDA Fees  Per Lesson VAT Payable 
LAMDA tuition (30 minute lesson)  £35.25 £7.05 £42.30 

  Oundle Music Fees Per Lesson VAT Payable 
First Instrument (30 minute lesson) £41.97 £8.39 £50.36 

Second Instrument (30 minute lesson) £35.25 £7.05 £42.30 

Shared £25.81 £5.16 £30.97 

  LJS Music Fees Per Lesson VAT Payable 
15 minute lesson £15.30 £3.06 £18.36 

20 minute lesson £20.25 £4.05 £24.30 

30 minute lesson £30.20 £6.04 £36.24 

Group rate £10.20 £2.04 £12.24 

  Senior Hire Charge for Instruments Termly VAT Payable 
Boarding (all instruments) £27.07 £5.41 £32.48 

Day – piano/percussion/organ £9.24 £1.85 £11.09 

   All other instruments £27.07 £5.41 £32.48 

  LJS Hire Charge for Instruments Per Lesson VAT Payable 
Violin and cello £1.41 £0.28 £1.70 

  Educational Support (Oundle only) Per Item VAT Payable 
Senior 25 minute session £38.99 £7.80 £46.78 

Senior 40 minute session £62.32 £12.46 £74.78 

Senior 50 minute session £77.92 £15.58 £93.51 

Senior 50 minute session (shared) £97.41 £19.48 £116.90 

Full Assessment £320.17 £64.03 £384.20 

Handwriting Assessment £108.07 £21.61 £129.68 

Access Arrangement Assessment £256.54 £51.31 £307.85 

EAL Access Assessment £283.81 £56.76 £340.57 

Internal Assessment for EAL pupil £436.32 £87.26 £523.58 

Full Assessment for EAL pupil £578.73 £115.75 £694.48 

  Textbooks (Oundle only) Termly VAT Payable 
Textbook Charge (note – replacements will be charged        
at cost) 

£25.00 £0.00 £25.00 

 


